[Name Last and First

| Arrest Date |

Ars code Offense

| Date of release |

Saiz, Andrew
Saige, Edward
Romero, Fredrick
Crawford, Terry
Hales, Jack
Baca, Antonio
Rodriguez, Steve
Anaya, Alyssa
Johnson, Issac
Luna, Henry
Provencio, Denicia
Ramirez, Isauro
Digiacomo, Nicholas
Baker, James
Licano, Gabriel
Kenyon, Jessica
Kenowski, Jody
Lopez, John
Brown, Emilo
Hoglan, Jermy
Down, Jessica
Mcintosh, Amelia
Harvey, Dakota
Kinney, Annamae
Steed, Shelby

8/2/2020
8/2/2020
8/4/2020
8/4/2020
7/29/2020
8/5/2020
5/12/2020
8/7/2020
8/9/2020
8/10/2020
8/10/2020
8/10/2020
8/12/2020
8/14/2020
8/14/2020
8/14/2020
8/14/2020
8/20/2019
8/18/2020
8/23/2020
3/9/2020
8/28/2020
8/28/2020
6/30/2020
8/30/2020

Warrant

ARS 13-1204, 13-2904

DOC HOLD

Commitment Order

ARS 13-901

28-1381

Commitment Order

Warrant

ARS 28-1381 Al

ARS13-901

ARS 13-901

CommitmentOrder

ARS 28-1383A1

28-1381A1, 28-1381A3
ARS28-3473, 28-1383A1, 13-3408A1, 13-341
ARS 13-2904A1, ARS 13-1203A1
ARS 13-2904A1, ARS 13-1203A1
Commitmnet Order

ARS 28-1381A1

ARS 28-1381 Al, ARS 28-1381 A2
Commitment Order

ARS 13-2904

ARS 13-2904

Commitment Order

Warrant

8/3/2020

8/11/2020
8/5/2020
8/6/2020
8/7/2020

8/13/2020
8/9/2020

8/25/2020
8/11/2020
8/13/2020
8/15/2020
8/15/2020
8/15/2020
8/15/2020
8/16/2020
8/19/2020
8/23/2020
8/26/2020
8/28/2020
8/28/2020
8/29/2020
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